
Event 134

15 DEC 2024 - 17:32

Women's 50m Freestyle Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 34

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 22.87 11.13 WALSH Gretchen USA Budapest (HUN) 14 DEC 2024

CR 22.87 11.13 WALSH Gretchen USA Budapest (HUN) 14 DEC 2024

WJ 23.69 SHKURDAI Anastasiya BLR Brest (BLR) 18 DEC 2020

Rank Lane Name NAT Code R.T. 25m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 WALSH Gretchen USA 0.73 (1) 11.12 22.83
11.71

WR

2 5 DOUGLASS Kate USA 0.65 (2) 11.24 23.05
11.81

0.22

3 3 WASICK Katarzyna POL 0.64 (3) 11.41 23.37
11.96

0.54

4 7 OKARO Eva GBR 0.67 (4) 11.44 23.66
12.22

0.83 WJ

5 1 HARRIS Meg AUS 0.71 (=7) 11.56 23.73
12.17

0.90

6 6 di PIETRO Silvia ITA 0.66 (5) 11.47 23.85
12.38

1.02

7 8 CURTIS Sara ITA 0.69 (=7) 11.56 23.87
12.31

1.04

8 2 SURKOVA Arina NAB 0.70 (6) 11.53 23.95
12.42

1.12

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 135

15 DEC 2024 - 17:39

Men's 50m Freestyle Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 35

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 19.90 9.55 CROOKS Jordan CAY Budapest (HUN) 14 DEC 2024

CR 19.90 9.55 CROOKS Jordan CAY Budapest (HUN) 14 DEC 2024

WJ 20.98 SIMONS Kenzo NED Tilburg (NED) 22 DEC 2019

Rank Lane Name NAT Code R.T. 25m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 CROOKS Jordan CAY 0.61 (1) 9.64 20.19
10.55

2 3 SANTOS Guilherme BRA 0.58 (=3) 9.87 20.57
10.70

0.38

3 5 ALEXY Jack USA 0.68 (5) 9.90 20.61
10.71

0.42

4 1 GUILIANO Chris USA 0.64 (7) 9.97 20.78
10.81

0.59

5 6 KORSTANJE Nyls NED 0.60 (2) 9.83 20.79
10.96

0.60

6 2 KORNEV Egor NAB 0.63 (=3) 9.87 20.81
10.94

0.62

7 7 GROUSSET Maxime FRA 0.62 (8) 10.12 20.90
10.78

0.71

8 8 JI Yuchan KOR 0.58 (6) 9.96 20.91
10.95

0.72

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 136

15 DEC 2024 - 17:47

Women's 50m Breaststroke Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 36

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 28.37 12.88 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Melbourne (AUS) 17 DEC 2022

CR 28.37 12.88 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU Melbourne (AUS) 17 DEC 2022

WJ 28.81 PILATO Benedetta ITA Budapest (HUN) 21 NOV 2020

Rank Lane Name NAT Code R.T. 25m Time
Time

Behind

1 4 MEILUTYTE Ruta LTU 0.58 (1) 12.91 28.54
15.63

2 5 TANG Qianting CHN 0.70 (=2) 13.23 28.86
15.63

0.32

3 3 KING Lilly USA 0.64 (6) 13.30 28.91
15.61

0.37

4 2 PILATO Benedetta ITA 0.65 (=2) 13.23 29.11
15.88

0.57

5 7 JEFIMOVA Eneli EST 0.67 (4) 13.28 29.13
15.85

0.59

6 6 SZTANDERA Dominika POL 0.60 (5) 13.29 29.49
16.20

0.95

7 8 ZMUSHKA Alina NAA 0.66 (7) 13.58 29.56
15.98

1.02

8 1 KIVIRINTA Veera FIN 0.70 (8) 13.66 29.69
16.03

1.15

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 137

15 DEC 2024 - 17:55

Men's 50m Breaststroke Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 37

 
 

Record Split Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 24.95 SAKCI Emre TUR Gaziantep (TUR) 27 DEC 2021

CR 25.38 11.55 FINK Nic USA Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 2022

WJ 25.66 11.72 SMITH Chris RSA Budapest (HUN) 14 DEC 2024

Rank Lane Name NAT Code R.T. 25m Time
Time

Behind

1 5 QIN Haiyang CHN 0.65 (4) 11.58 25.42
13.84

=2 2 SAKCI Emre TUR 0.64 (1) 11.46 25.56
14.10

0.14

=2 4 PRIGODA Kirill NAB 0.59 (2) 11.54 25.56
14.02

0.14

4 8 CERASUOLO Simone ITA 0.64 (3) 11.57 25.62
14.05

0.20

5 6 SHYMANOVICH Ilya NAA 0.67 (=5) 11.59 25.64
14.05

0.22

6 1 VIBERTI Ludovico ITA 0.65 (8) 11.63 25.71
14.08

0.29

7 7 HOULIE Michael RSA 0.62 (=5) 11.59 25.73
14.14

0.31

8 3 SMITH Chris RSA 0.65 (7) 11.62 25.77
14.15

0.35

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 142

15 DEC 2024 - 18:02

Women's 200m Backstroke Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 42

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:58.83 27.89 58.18 1:28.47 SMITH Regan USA Singapore (SGP) 2 NOV 2024

CR 1:59.23 28.17 58.36 1:28.77 HOSSZU Katinka HUN Doha (QAT) 5 DEC 2014

WJ 2:00.03 28.64 58.86 1:29.61 FRANKLIN Missy USA Berlin (GER) 22 OCT 2011

Name
NAT
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

SMITH Regan USA2 1:58.041 WR0.56
25m  (1) 13.24 50m  (1) 27.76

14.52
75m  (1) 42.64

14.88
100m  (1) 57.59

14.95
125m  (1) 1:12.66

15.07
150m  (1) 1:27.83

15.17
175m  (1) 1:43.04

15.21 15.00

McINTOSH Summer CAN4 1:59.962 1.92 WJ0.66
25m  (3) 13.61 50m  (3) 28.36

14.75
75m  (3) 43.59

15.23
100m  (2) 58.81

15.22
125m  (2) 1:14.15

15.34
150m  (2) 1:29.49

15.34
175m  (2) 1:44.92

15.43 15.04

SHKURDAI Anastasiya NAA5 2:00.563 2.520.63
25m  (8) 13.87 50m  (6) 28.81

14.94
75m  (6) 44.12

15.31
100m  (6) 59.82

15.70
125m  (5) 1:15.21

15.39
150m  (5) 1:30.72

15.51
175m  (4) 1:45.83

15.11 14.73

BACON Phoebe USA6 2:00.764 2.720.62
25m  (5) 13.78 50m  (5) 28.65

14.87
75m  (5) 43.90

15.25
100m  (4) 59.10

15.20
125m  (3) 1:14.71

15.61
150m  (3) 1:30.15

15.44
175m  (3) 1:45.67

15.52 15.09

WEILER SASTRE Carmen ESP3 2:02.265 4.220.62
25m  (4) 13.77 50m  (4) 28.40

14.63
75m  (2) 43.50

15.10
100m  (3) 58.98

15.48
125m  (4) 1:14.75

15.77
150m  (4) 1:30.65

15.90
175m  (5) 1:46.65

16.00 15.61

MAHIEU Pauline FRA7 2:03.216 5.170.66
25m  (6) 13.79 50m  (7) 28.91

15.12
75m  (7) 44.56

15.65
100m  (7) 1:00.28

15.72
125m  (7) 1:16.01

15.73
150m  (7) 1:32.14

16.13
175m  (6) 1:47.99

15.85 15.22

ANDERSON Iona AUS1 2:04.607 6.560.60
25m  (2) 13.52 50m  (2) 28.33

14.81
75m  (4) 43.81

15.48
100m  (5) 59.47

15.66
125m  (6) 1:15.45

15.98
150m  (6) 1:31.81

16.36
175m  (7) 1:48.41

16.60 16.19

STEPANOVA Milana NAB8 2:05.068 7.020.61
25m  (7) 13.86 50m  (8) 29.20

15.34
75m  (8) 44.87

15.67
100m  (8) 1:00.88

16.01
125m  (8) 1:16.67

15.79
150m  (8) 1:32.91

16.24
175m  (8) 1:49.22

16.31 15.84

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 143

15 DEC 2024 - 18:12

Men's 200m Backstroke Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 43

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:45.63 24.46 51.35 1:18.42 LARKIN Mitchell AUS Sydney (AUS) 27 NOV 2015

CR 1:46.68 25.65 52.91 1:19.65 LOCHTE Ryan USA Dubai (UAE) 19 DEC 2010

WJ 1:48.02 25.38 52.83 1:20.70 KOLESNIKOV Kliment RUS Copenhagen (DEN) 13 DEC 2017

Name
NAT
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

KOS Hubert HUN4 1:45.651 CR, ER0.59
25m  (=1) 11.95 50m  (1) 25.08

13.13
75m  (1) 38.79

13.71
100m  (1) 52.75

13.96
125m  (1) 1:06.29

13.54
150m  (1) 1:19.56

13.27
175m  (1) 1:32.79

13.23 12.86

MORA Lorenzo ITA2 1:48.962 3.310.59
25m  (5) 12.43 50m  (5) 25.79

13.36
75m  (6) 39.66

13.87
100m  (2) 53.44

13.78
125m  (2) 1:07.35

13.91
150m  (2) 1:21.38

14.03
175m  (2) 1:35.23

13.85 13.73

TOMAC Mewen FRA5 1:49.933 4.280.56
25m  (=1) 11.95 50m  (3) 25.61

13.66
75m  (3) 39.56

13.95
100m  (3) 53.46

13.90
125m  (4) 1:07.72

14.26
150m  (3) 1:22.04

14.32
175m  (3) 1:36.18

14.14 13.75

YANAGAWA Daiki JPN6 1:50.284 4.630.62
25m  (8) 12.72 50m  (8) 26.30

13.58
75m  (7) 40.41

14.11
100m  (7) 54.42

14.01
125m  (7) 1:08.56

14.14
150m  (7) 1:22.57

14.01
175m  (5) 1:36.78

14.21 13.50

AIKINS Jack USA8 1:50.605 4.950.65
25m  (=6) 12.53 50m  (4) 25.78

13.25
75m  (2) 39.48

13.70
100m  (4) 53.50

14.02
125m  (3) 1:07.64

14.14
150m  (4) 1:22.06

14.42
175m  (4) 1:36.45

14.39 14.15

TAO Guannan CHN7 1:51.046 5.390.60
25m  (4) 12.26 50m  (6) 25.94

13.68
75m  (5) 39.63

13.69
100m  (5) 53.76

14.13
125m  (5) 1:07.88

14.12
150m  (5) 1:22.28

14.40
175m  (6) 1:36.87

14.59 14.17

SAVENKO Dmitrii NAB1 1:51.277 5.620.64
25m  (3) 12.08 50m  (2) 25.48

13.40
75m  (4) 39.60

14.12
100m  (6) 54.04

14.44
125m  (6) 1:08.46

14.42
150m  (6) 1:22.55

14.09
175m  (7) 1:37.02

14.47 14.25

CEJKA Jan CZE3 1:51.818 6.160.59
25m  (=6) 12.53 50m  (7) 26.26

13.73
75m  (8) 40.75

14.49
100m  (8) 55.41

14.66
125m  (8) 1:09.61

14.20
150m  (8) 1:24.03

14.42
175m  (8) 1:38.23

14.20 13.58

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record ER European Record R.T. Reaction Time

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 140

15 DEC 2024 - 18:26

Women's 200m Freestyle Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 40

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:50.31 26.20 53.81 1:22.03 HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16 DEC 2021

CR 1:50.31 26.20 53.81 1:22.03 HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG Abu Dhabi (UAE) 16 DEC 2021

WJ 1:52.51 26.47 54.81 1:23.83 WEINSTEIN Claire USA Budapest (HUN) 15 DEC 2024

Name
NAT
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HAUGHEY Siobhan HKG2 1:50.621 0.68
25m  (1) 12.29 50m  (1) 25.80

13.51
75m  (1) 39.66

13.86
100m  (1) 53.64

13.98
125m  (1) 1:07.78

14.14
150m  (1) 1:22.03

14.25
175m  (1) 1:36.31

14.28 14.31

HARVEY Mary-Sophie CAN5 1:51.492 0.87 AM0.70
25m  (6) 12.68 50m  (6) 26.67

13.99
75m  (5) 40.84

14.17
100m  (5) 54.91

14.07
125m  (5) 1:09.02

14.11
150m  (5) 1:23.14

14.12
175m  (3) 1:37.36

14.22 14.13

WEINSTEIN Claire USA4 1:51.623 1.00 WJ0.75
25m  (2) 12.43 50m  (2) 26.05

13.62
75m  (2) 39.91

13.86
100m  (2) 53.91

14.00
125m  (2) 1:08.10

14.19
150m  (2) 1:22.51

14.41
175m  (2) 1:37.29

14.78 14.33

PALLISTER Lani AUS3 1:51.754 1.130.72
25m  (4) 12.55 50m  (4) 26.40

13.85
75m  (4) 40.26

13.86
100m  (4) 54.34

14.08
125m  (4) 1:08.61

14.27
150m  (4) 1:23.06

14.45
175m  (5) 1:37.68

14.62 14.07

ANDERSON Freya GBR1 1:52.145 1.520.77
25m  (3) 12.49 50m  (3) 26.15

13.66
75m  (3) 39.97

13.82
100m  (3) 54.12

14.15
125m  (3) 1:08.27

14.15
150m  (3) 1:22.71

14.44
175m  (4) 1:37.47

14.76 14.67

MADDEN Paige USA7 1:52.936 2.310.71
25m  (8) 13.01 50m  (8) 26.95

13.94
75m  (7) 41.29

14.34
100m  (7) 55.59

14.30
125m  (7) 1:09.94

14.35
150m  (6) 1:24.21

14.27
175m  (6) 1:38.70

14.49 14.23

NEALE Leah AUS6 1:53.217 2.590.69
25m  (5) 12.63 50m  (5) 26.63

14.00
75m  (6) 41.01

14.38
100m  (6) 55.45

14.44
125m  (6) 1:09.83

14.38
150m  (7) 1:24.35

14.52
175m  (7) 1:38.98

14.63 14.23

MORINI Sofia ITA8 1:54.178 3.550.73
25m  (7) 12.69 50m  (7) 26.90

14.21
75m  (8) 41.46

14.56
100m  (8) 55.96

14.50
125m  (8) 1:10.46

14.50
150m  (8) 1:25.05

14.59
175m  (8) 1:39.92

14.87 14.25

Legend:

AM Americas Record CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WJ World Junior Record

WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 141

15 DEC 2024 - 18:40

Men's 200m Freestyle Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 41

 
 

Record Splits Name NAT Code Location Date

WR 1:38.91 23.28 48.15 1:13.27 HOBSON Luke USA Budapest (HUN) 13 DEC 2024

CR 1:38.91 23.28 48.15 1:13.27 HOBSON Luke USA Budapest (HUN) 13 DEC 2024

WJ 1:40.65 23.58 49.51 1:15.14 SATES Matthew RSA Berlin (GER) 3 OCT 2021

Name
NAT
Code

TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
R.T.

HOBSON Luke USA4 1:38.611 WR0.71
25m  (2) 10.97 50m  (2) 23.18

12.21
75m  (1) 35.54

12.36
100m  (1) 47.87

12.33
125m  (1) 1:00.35

12.48
150m  (1) 1:12.96

12.61
175m  (1) 1:25.86

12.90 12.75

GIULIANI Maximillian AUS1 1:40.362 1.75 OC0.68
25m  (5) 11.09 50m  (6) 23.56

12.47
75m  (=6) 36.41

12.85
100m  (4) 48.99

12.58
125m  (3) 1:01.76

12.77
150m  (2) 1:14.55

12.79
175m  (2) 1:27.63

13.08 12.73

HENVEAUX Lucas Pierre A BEL5 1:41.133 2.520.65
25m  (8) 11.22 50m  (4) 23.50

12.28
75m  (3) 36.14

12.64
100m  (5) 49.05

12.91
125m  (5) 1:02.09

13.04
150m  (5) 1:15.10

13.01
175m  (4) 1:28.29

13.19 12.84

RAPSYS Danas LTU8 1:41.244 2.630.64
25m  (=6) 11.18 50m  (8) 23.70

12.52
75m  (5) 36.40

12.70
100m  (6) 49.31

12.91
125m  (6) 1:02.30

12.99
150m  (6) 1:15.35

13.05
175m  (6) 1:28.39

13.04 12.85

SMITH Kieran USA6 1:41.575 2.960.70
25m  (4) 11.06 50m  (7) 23.62

12.56
75m  (4) 36.23

12.61
100m  (3) 48.92

12.69
125m  (4) 1:01.89

12.97
150m  (4) 1:14.93

13.04
175m  (5) 1:28.38

13.45 13.19

MIROSLAW Rafael GER7 1:41.716 3.100.63
25m  (1) 10.86 50m  (1) 23.01

12.15
75m  (2) 35.59

12.58
100m  (2) 48.53

12.94
125m  (2) 1:01.50

12.97
150m  (3) 1:14.78

13.28
175m  (3) 1:28.28

13.50 13.43

KOSKI Tomas FIN3 1:42.477 3.860.64
25m  (=6) 11.18 50m  (5) 23.54

12.36
75m  (=6) 36.41

12.87
100m  (7) 49.55

13.14
125m  (7) 1:02.66

13.11
150m  (7) 1:15.99

13.33
175m  (7) 1:29.46

13.47 13.01

MURASA Tatsuya JPN2 1:42.958 4.340.59
25m  (3) 11.02 50m  (3) 23.49

12.47
75m  (8) 36.44

12.95
100m  (8) 49.69

13.25
125m  (8) 1:02.72

13.03
150m  (8) 1:16.25

13.53
175m  (8) 1:29.75

13.50 13.20

Legend:

= Equal rank CR Championship Record OC Oceanian Record R.T. Reaction Time

WJ World Junior Record WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 144

15 DEC 2024 - 18:54

Women's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 44

 
 

Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:44.35 USA - United States of America Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202256.47 1:59.35 2:53.88

CR 3:44.35 USA - United States of America Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202256.47 1:59.35 2:53.88

NAT / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
25mR.T. 100m50m 75m

USA - United States of America4 3:40.411 WR

SMITH Regan 0.58 (1) 54.0212.87 26.25 40.20 54.02 W

KING Lilly 0.34 (1) 1:57.0413.25 29.23 45.92 1:03.02

WALSH Gretchen 0.22 (1) 2:49.8810.98 24.05 38.20 52.84

DOUGLASS Kate 0.27 11.05 23.96 37.43 50.53

GBR - Great Britain6 3:47.842 7.43

WOOD Abbie 0.69 (4) 57.4413.62 27.58 42.37 57.44

EVANS Angharad 0.22 (3) 2:00.6213.41 29.49 46.14 1:03.18

OKARO Eva 0.36 (3) 2:56.7311.44 25.80 40.91 56.11

ANDERSON Freya 0.47 11.51 24.42 37.87 51.11

CHN - People's Republic of China5 3:47.933 7.52

QIAN Xinan 0.54 (2) 56.8813.26 27.66 42.56 56.88

TANG Qianting 0.38 (2) 2:00.0513.15 29.25 45.83 1:03.17

CHEN Luying 0.27 (2) 2:56.3012.15 26.20 40.95 56.25

LIU Shuhan 0.08 11.29 24.58 38.25 51.63

SWE - Sweden3 3:48.354 7.94

ROSVALL Hanna 0.63 (6) 57.7913.44 27.40 42.18 57.79

HANSSON Sophie 0.28 (6) 2:02.3313.57 29.95 46.87 1:04.54

HANSSON Louise 0.39 (4) 2:57.0011.29 25.05 39.50 54.67

JUNEVIK Sara 0.25 11.34 24.35 37.84 51.35

NAB - Neutral Athletes B7 3:49.355 8.94

AGAPITOVA Elizaveta 0.59 (7) 58.1613.47 27.80 42.92 58.16

CHIKUNOVA Evgeniia 0.28 (4) 2:01.4213.49 29.81 46.42 1:03.26

SURKOVA Arina 0.31 (5) 2:57.9011.33 25.37 40.61 56.48

KLEPIKOVA Daria 0.14 11.36 24.42 38.12 51.45

ITA - Italy2 3:50.366 9.95

CURTIS Sara 0.56 (3) 57.4113.30 27.85 42.74 57.41

PILATO Benedetta 0.06 (5) 2:01.7113.30 29.49 46.26 1:04.30

CAPRETTA Elena 0.24 (7) 2:58.7211.73 26.14 41.00 57.01

MORINI Sofia 0.18 11.67 24.90 38.34 51.64

JPN - Japan8 3:51.137 10.72

NAGAOKA Aimi 0.60 (8) 58.5213.86 28.41 43.55 58.52

KATO Kotomi 0.32 (8) 2:02.8113.86 30.26 47.19 1:04.29

HIRAI Mizuki 0.23 (6) 2:58.2511.59 25.67 40.30 55.44

JINNO Yume 0.10 11.62 25.12 39.02 52.88

HUN - Hungary1 3:51.658 11.24

KOMOROCZY Lora Fanni 0.56 (5) 57.5813.13 27.44 42.39 57.58

FANGLI Henrietta 0.28 (7) 2:02.4913.60 30.18 47.35 1:04.91

UGRAI Panna 0.20 (8) 2:59.2411.89 26.21 41.31 56.75

ABRAHAM Lilla Minna 0.16 11.37 24.59 38.55 52.41

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time W World Record at intermediate distance WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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Event 145

15 DEC 2024 - 19:10

Men's 4 x 100m Medley Relay Final

World Aquatics Swimming Championships (25m)

Budapest (HUN)

10 - 15 December 2024

 

Results

 
Event Number 45

 
 

Record Splits NAT (Relay) Location Date

WR 3:18.98 AUS - Australia Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202249.46 1:46.01 2:34.35

WR 3:18.98 USA - United States of America Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202248.96 1:43.84 2:33.03

CR 3:18.98 AUS - Australia Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202249.46 1:46.01 2:34.35

CR 3:18.98 USA - United States of America Melbourne (AUS) 18 DEC 202248.96 1:43.84 2:33.03

NAT / Name TimeRank Lane
Time

Behind
25mR.T. 100m50m 75m

NAB - Neutral Athletes B5 3:18.681 WR

LIFINTSEV Miron 0.64 (3) 49.3111.38 23.45 36.42 49.31

PRIGODA Kirill 0.04 (1) 1:44.4611.06 25.32 39.88 55.15

MINAKOV Andrei 0.23 (1) 2:33.269.88 22.27 35.36 48.80

KORNEV Egor 0.39 9.99 21.38 33.29 45.42

USA - United States of America6 3:19.032 0.35

CASAS Shaine 0.51 (1) 48.9211.24 23.38 36.17 48.92

ANDREW Michael 0.13 (3) 1:45.9511.43 26.15 41.28 57.03

ROSE Dare 0.18 (3) 2:34.509.79 22.01 34.91 48.55

ALEXY Jack 0.30 9.70 21.01 32.67 44.53

ITA - Italy7 3:19.913 1.23

MORA Lorenzo 0.58 (4) 49.5311.56 24.12 37.02 49.53

VIBERTI Ludovico 0.21 (2) 1:45.6811.84 26.05 40.94 56.15

BUSA Michele 0.37 (2) 2:34.4910.21 22.37 35.38 48.81

MIRESSI Alessandro 0.29 10.14 21.58 33.38 45.42

POL - Poland4 3:21.024 2.34

STOKOWSKI Kacper 0.58 (2) 49.1011.65 24.00 36.42 49.10

KALUSOWSKI Jan 0.20 (4) 1:46.0111.81 26.44 41.36 56.91

MAJERSKI Jakub 0.34 (4) 2:35.1710.16 22.46 35.35 49.16

MASIUK Ksawery 0.05 10.04 21.42 33.48 45.85

CAN - Canada3 3:21.175 2.49

TIERNEY Blake 0.52 (6) 49.8711.57 23.92 36.91 49.87

KNOX Finlay 0.14 (5) 1:46.5811.44 26.20 41.24 56.71

KHARUN Ilya 0.21 (5) 2:35.2410.02 22.08 35.19 48.66

KISIL Yuri 0.16 10.03 21.74 33.82 45.93

AUS - Australia2 3:22.036 3.35

COOPER Isaac 0.51 (5) 49.8111.41 23.63 36.58 49.81

YONG Joshua 0.25 (6) 1:46.7211.98 26.35 41.22 56.91

TEMPLE Matthew 0.21 (6) 2:35.329.97 22.19 35.11 48.60

GIULIANI Maximillian 0.33 10.66 22.55 34.82 46.71

FRA - France8 3:22.537 3.85

TOMAC Mewen 0.55 (7) 50.0111.58 24.03 37.05 50.01

FUCHS Roman 0.24 (8) 1:48.1111.96 26.94 42.26 58.10

SECCHI Clement 0.17 (8) 2:38.029.87 22.65 35.81 49.91

GROUSSET Maxime 0.15 9.92 21.29 32.81 44.51

JPN - Japan1 3:23.208 4.52

YURA Masaki 0.57 (8) 50.6411.89 24.56 37.59 50.64

TANIGUCHI Taku 0.22 (7) 1:46.9011.95 26.31 41.21 56.26

YASUE Takaya 0.26 (7) 2:36.6710.33 22.77 35.94 49.77

SEKI Kaiya 0.08 10.15 22.19 34.67 46.53

Legend:

CR Championship Record R.T. Reaction Time WR World Record

Official Timekeeping by Omega
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